¥ NO SCHOOL? NO PROBLEM!

Vacation Camp Registration Form

CAMP GUNDALOW | YMCA OF THE SEACOAST

Please complete this form and return it to your School Aged Child Care Site Director, the Welcome Center at the Y,

or register on our website. Children not currently enrolled need to also complete a child care registration packet. A
CampDoc account is required to be completed at 100% two business days prior to the start of the program. PAYMENT
WILL BE DEDUCTED TWO WEEKS PRIOR TO THE NO SCHOOL DAY. Register Early! There are limited openings.

the

Parent/Guardian Name:

Primary Phone:

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Allergies/medical concerns (please state none if none)

Prescribed medications [ Yes [0 No If yes, name of medications

By signing the above, | give permission to the YMCA to charge the child care auto deduct account on file for the program options chosen.
| give permission for my child to attend vacation camp at the YMCA. NOTE: Dates may be subjected to cancellation if low enrollment.
PLEASE NOTE: The Y operates a state-licensed child care program. Children who wish to participate in our programs must have the required
paperwork submitted at least one week prior. Please call for details. The Y requires a five business day notice of cancellations to be eligible for refund.
No spots will be held. Payment is due at time of registration. No walk-ins the day of the program.

Program and theme day information: Claire Young at 603.431.2334 ext. 2557 or cyoung@graniteymca.org

P PLEASE CHECK EACH DAY YOU NEED CARE: -----------------mmmmmm oo oo oo N
é DATES MEMBER  NON-MEMBER i
E Monday, December 23 O %48 O $70 E
i Thursday, December 26 O %48 O $70 i
i DECEMBER VACATION Friday, December 27 (plus field trip)* O $63 [0 $85 E
i (Registration deadline: Tuesday, December 17) Monday, December 30 O $48 O $70 i
E Tuesday, December 31 O $48 O $70 E
i ALL 5 DAYS O $209 | O $261 i
i Monday, February 24 O $48 [O $70 i
i Tuesday, February 25 O $48 O $70 i
E FEBRUARY VACATION Wednesday, February 26 (plus field trip)* O $63 O $85 E
E (Registration deadline: Tuesday, February 18) Thursday, February 27 0 $48 O $70 E
i Friday, February 28 O $48 O %70 i
| ALL 5 DAYS O $209 [O $261 i
i Monday, April 27 O $48 O $70 i
i Tuesday, April 28 O $48 (O $70 E
i APRIL VACATION Wednesday, April 29 (plus field trip)* O %63 0 $85 i
E (Registration deadline: Tuesday, April 21) Thursday, April 30 O $48 O $70 E
Friday, May 1 O $48 O $70
i ALL 5 DAYS O $209 | O $261 i
i O My child is currently enrolled in a YMCA childcare program *Field trip days cost an additional $15 (reflected in price listed above) i
[0 My child is NOT enrolled in a YMCA childcare program GRAND TOTAL $ !
E (additional paperwork together with a one-time registration fee of $30 is required) E
' Child's Name D/0/B Grade i

www.graniteymca.org

Registration and billing information: Lisa Larocque at 603.431.2334 ext. 2502 or llarocque@graniteymca.org

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



